Spieltag 11. November 2018

Lenther Steig Bahn 1-4
Empor Brandenb.
Lok Schoneweide

Lenther Steig Bahn 5-8
SV Roland
SpG FE /Hansa Il

: Schwarz Weil Il
: Oberschonew. lI

: Chemie Adlershof
: SC Eintracht

Tabelle nach 3 Spielen

Schwarz Weil3 Il
SV Roland
Oberschonew. lI
Chem. Adlershof
Empor Brandenb.
FE / Hansa Il

Lok Schdneweide
SC Eintracht

N~ WNE

Hilfspunkte
139:95
134:104
129:109
121:113
116:119
112:122
96:138
94:141

Erstellt von Dagmar Wolki

Ergebnisprotokoll Landesliga Damen

Ergebnis

5254
5108

: 5324
15192

5243
5150

: 5206
15128

Punkte
9:.0
9:0
6:3
6:3
3.6
3.6
0:9
0:9

Saison 2018/2019

H.-P Pkt Erg. H/P Erg. H/P
SpG FE 27 / Hansa ll : SC Eintracht Berlin

33:45 0:3 1 Barbara Thurm 842 | 2 [Christiane Malgut 843 | 3

35:43 0:3 2 Gaby Bruns 873 | 10 [Sylvia Kistenmacher| 883 | 12

3 Gabi Schulze 864 | 9 [Sylvia Schimmack 828 | 1

44:34 3.0 4 Christine Hannemann | 852 | 6 |Brigitte Kbhler 850 | 5
42:36 3.0

5 Dagmar Waolki 857 | 7 |[Giovanna Hildebrandt | 848 | 4

6 Kerstin Mundt 862 | 8 [Stefanie Eckert 876 | 11

Ergebnis| 5150 Ergebnis| 5128
Hilfspunkte 42 Hilfspunkte 36
Punkte| 3 Punkte| O
Tabelle 3 11.11.2018




